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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 34West Lane Bowl
USBC Sport Certification:    Lane Certification: 10403

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + Points Points Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP
1 10 W JOHNSON 66 14 2554 3379
2 16 D WILTSE 63½ 16½ 2329 3454
3 15 J WILTSE 63 17 2726 3398
4 26 J UNDERWOOD 62 18 2337 3186
5 9 J JOHNSON 61 19 1863 3171
6 31 A COUCH 60 20 2113 3178
7 2 CALDWELL 59 21 2525 3224
8 23 NUCI 57 23 2399 3272
9 22 STACHER 56 24 2445 3129

10 18 BUSSMAN 55 25 2052 3048
11 11 BROWN 55 25 1828 2605
12 30 B COUCH 54½ 25½ 2240 3128
13 35 RIZO 54½ 23½ 2192 3062
14 12 MONTENEGRO 53 27 1980 3141
15 32 SPENCER 52½ 27½ 2201 3059
16 6 GRAVELLE 52 28 2704 3334
17 8 HOKENSON 52 28 1942 3103
18 28 KNIGHT 52 27 2137 2902

19 34 OREJEL 51½ 28½ 1625 3347
20 33 HUFANA 51 19 1852 2977
21 14 LACY 50 30 2307 3054
22 1 CUTLER 50 30 2454 2883
23 13 TANNER 49 31 2580 2991
24 7 STEWART 49 31 2121 2931
25 36 WOODS 48 32 2032 3178
26 17 JORGENSON 48 27 1392 3021
27 25 RILEY 48 32 2127 3006
28 29 SERNA 48 32 1617 2985
29 4 ORTEGA 44½ 35½ 2329 3040
30 19 PIZZI 42 38 2128 2812
31 5 GAMBLE 41½ 38½ 2300 2915
32 21 LETHRIDGE 39 41 2192 2912
33 27 VACANT 39 40 1584 2334
34 3 DODSON 38 42 2546 2861
35 24 PAYNE 34½ 29½ 2125 2860
36 20 CECCHETTI 32 48 2540 2930

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

600 JEREMY WILTSE 254 ERIC GRAVELLE 766 DANIEL NUCI 304 ROY SPENCER
562 HENRY STACHER 227 DAVIS WILTSE 734 WANDA JOHNSON 280 JESSE MONTENEGRO
557 GREG CALDWELL 214 CAMERON ORTEGA 731 MATTHEW OREJEL 279 RUBEN RIZO

Team Rosters
Pins + HDCP Pins + HDCP

Name HDCP Avg Sers Name HDCP Avg Sers

1 - CUTLER  Lane 18

RICH CUTLER 1692 164 616
2 - CALDWELL  Lane 27

GREG CALDWELL 3224 168 698
3 - DODSON  Lane 24

TED DODSON 2861 152 582
4 - ORTEGA  Lane 21

CAMERON ORTEGA 3040 155 665
5 - GAMBLE  Lane 21

JAMAL GAMBLE 1830 164 635
6 - GRAVELLE  Lane 32

ERIC GRAVELLE 3334 179 731
7 - STEWART  Lane 18

MIKE STEWART 2931 141 714
8 - HOKENSON  Lane 33

ANDREW HOKENSON 3103 129 724
9 - J JOHNSON  Lane 27

JOYCE JOHNSON 3171 124 709
10 - W JOHNSON  Lane 25

WANDA JOHNSON 3379 170 734
11 - BROWN  Lane 29

ALLEN BROWN 2605 152 714
12 - MONTENEGRO  Lane 32

JESSE MONTENEGRO 3141 132 709
13 - TANNER  Lane 17

JONATHAN TANNER 2991 166 654
14 - LACY  Lane 17

ERIN LACY 3054 153 729
15 - J WILTSE  Lane 25

JEREMY WILTSE 3398 181 728
16 - D WILTSE  Lane 26

DAVIS WILTSE 3454 155 716
17 - JORGENSON  Lane 20

ADDISON JORGENSON 3021 92 673
18 - BUSSMAN  Lane 30

DARCI BUSSMAN 1417 bk144 728
19 - PIZZI  Lane 22

RALPH PIZZI 2812 132 653
20 - CECCHETTI  Lane 24

JULIO CECCHETTI 2930 bk191 537
21 - LETHRIDGE  Lane 22

ANEURE LETHRIDGE 2912 145 625
22 - STACHER  Lane 29

HENRY STACHER 3129 163 715
23 - NUCI  Lane 28

DANIEL NUCI 3272 159 766
24 - PAYNE  Lane 23

VICTOR PAYNE 2860 126 573
25 - RILEY  Lane 19

DANTE RILEY 3006 141 695
26 - J UNDERWOOD  Lane 26

JEFF UNDERWOOD 3186 155 705
27 - VACANT  Lane 23

VACANT 0 0
28 - KNIGHT  Lane 34

RIELY KNIGHT 2902 142 695
29 - SERNA  Lane 20

NICHOLAS SERNA 2985 107 703
30 - B COUCH  Lane 30

BRENDA COUCH 2483 141 671
31 - A COUCH  Lane 28

ALEXA COUCH 2664 151 705
32 - SPENCER  Lane 31

ROY SPENCER 3059 146 680
33 - HUFANA  Lane 34

ERNESTO HUFANA 2977 123 671
34 - OREJEL  Lane 33

MATTHEW OREJEL 3347 108 731
35 - RIZO  Lane 31

RUBEN RIZO 3062 146 728
36 - WOODS  Lane 19

JASON WOODS 3178 135 694
Lane Assignments

17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 25-26
Wk06  06/12  14-  1  13-  7  36- 17  25- 29   4- 19   5- 21  27-  3  24- 20  10- 16 Position Round- Start Lane - 25
Wk07  06/19 { Position Round- Start Lane - 27

25-26 27-28 27-28 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34
Wk06  06/12  15- 26   9- 31   2- 23  22- 18  11- 30  35- 12  32-  6   8- 28  34- 33 Position Round- Start Lane - 25
Wk07  06/19 { Position Round- Start Lane - 27
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

z    Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
SCOTTIE BARTON bk201 17 475 3 200 475 217 526 0 0
JAKE COSTA bk118 91 402 3 140 402 231 675 0 0
BRANDON COUCH bk138 73 295 3 105 295 178 514 0 0
RON CUTLER bk159 54 503 3 180 503 234 665 180 169 154 503 665
JACK DOMINICK bk133 78 698 6 142 374 220 608 0 0
CANDELARIO ELIZONDO 140 72 1262 9 171 479 211 599 0 0
JILLIAN GRAVELLE bk125 85 667 6 155 347 240 602 0 0
KEITH JORGENSON bk171 44 821 6 153 448 197 580 0 0
MIKE MCGEE SR bk170 45 450 3 157 450 202 585 0 0
RYAN PIPER 179 36 537 3 213 537 249 645 213 163 161 537 645
MATTHEW UNDERWOOD bk151 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
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